©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
August, 2014 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74LCX04/D
MC74LCX04
Low-Voltage CMOS Hex
Inverter
With 5 V−Tolerant Inputs

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74LCX04DG SOIC−14 NB
(Pb−Free)
55 Units / Rail
MC74LCX04DR2G SOIC−14 NB
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
MC74LCX04DTG TSSOP−14
(Pb−Free)
96 Units / Rail
MC74LCX04DTR2G TSSOP−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
NLV74LCX04DTR2G* TSSOP−14
(Pb−Free)